
PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Grand
Total

Grand Total

Afghanistan Alabama

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Florida

Georgia

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Not Available

Ohio

Oklahoma

21,2372,8723,4292,5372,8762,9292,9592,3281,307

83

1,406

1,991

57

195

2,586

164

157

33

634

252

122

446

1

48

422

964

47

98

19

85

229

9

263

155

219

229

983

42

5

89

102

226

129

442

107

542

463

5

276

498

5,614

27

398

22

5

103

109

10

362

41

51

16

107

53

17

59

69

227

12

12

7

11

24

31

15

32

18

110

1

40

7

74

28

128

33

50

106

33

60

645

12

87

3

23

163

136

20

52

495

25

17

8

124

34

46

35

8

73

184

10

18

9

21

37

37

17

57

39

123

23

25

31

78

15

87

16

117

119

50

74

848

89

15

26

169

125

14

40

388

8

21

113

20

20

75

1

11

30

114

11

20

20

40

27

4

34

36

143

11

5

6

20

56

14

35

39

70

47

28

594

80

4

3

179

237

2

43

419

5

38

107

51

11

64

45

140

6

6

10

32

2

60

84

22

37

156

4

5

3

13

42

12

79

36

5

28

44

747

68

6

246

377

29

327

19

13

6

60

34

20

71

6

65

59

7

11

29

27

14

24

24

166

11

6

8

25

51

9

71

48

44

88

856

11

13

263

381

1

4

281

26

16

3

63

20

8

58

7

68

123

17

4

17

29

4

19

54

126

18

7

21

29

17

89

32

32

95

983

4

21

11

166

343

4

23

224

24

40

19

72

8

55

105

7

10

3

2

20

7

40

5

26

18

97

7

3

13

13

40

8

60

32

27

76

614

28

9

117

283

6

4

90

16

1

20

21

12

8

17

12

1

8

6

30

12

12

5

3

62

2

30

12

37

20

15

33

327

12

Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State
Fiscal Year 2024

October 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY
2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits
from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV

recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by State and Nationality

Data as of 6/5/2024 4:03:29 PM



PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Grand
Total

Afghanistan
Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

Wisconsin

Finland California

Germany California

Iraq Alabama

Arizona

California

Colorado

Georgia

Idaho

Illinois

Iowa

Kentucky

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Missouri

Nebraska

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Tennessee

Texas

83

1,406

1,991

57

195

2,586

164

157

33

634

252

122

446

1

48

422

964

47

98

19

85

229

9

263

155

219

229

983

42

5

89

102

226

129

442

107

542

463

5

276

498

5,614

27

398

22

5

103

109

10

362

41

51

16

107

53

17

59

69

227

12

12

7

11

24

31

15

32

18

110

1

40

7

74

28

128

33

50

106

33

60

645

12

87

3

23

163

136

20

52

495

25

17

8

124

34

46

35

8

73

184

10

18

9

21

37

37

17

57

39

123

23

25

31

78

15

87

16

117

119

50

74

848

89

15

26

169

125

14

40

388

8

21

113

20

20

75

1

11

30

114

11

20

20

40

27

4

34

36

143

11

5

6

20

56

14

35

39

70

47

28

594

80

4

3

179

237

2

43

419

5

38

107

51

11

64

45

140

6

6

10

32

2

60

84

22

37

156

4

5

3

13

42

12

79

36

5

28

44

747

68

6

246

377

29

327

19

13

6

60

34

20

71

6

65

59

7

11

29

27

14

24

24

166

11

6

8

25

51

9

71

48

44

88

856

11

13

263

381

1

4

281

26

16

3

63

20

8

58

7

68

123

17

4

17

29

4

19

54

126

18

7

21

29

17

89

32

32

95

983

4

21

11

166

343

4

23

224

24

40

19

72

8

55

105

7

10

3

2

20

7

40

5

26

18

97

7

3

13

13

40

8

60

32

27

76

614

28

9

117

283

6

4

90

16

1

20

21

12

8

17

12

1

8

6

30

12

12

5

3

62

2

30

12

37

20

15

33

327

12

11

853

11

1

49

7

3

3

3

8

11

6

6

13

3

3

3

5

7

1

6

4

12

1

5

5

3

6

5

3

4

3

1

4

7

5

8

8

3

3

3

4

1

4

7

4

4

4

6

3

12

2

8

1

4

4

6

1

4

6

4

1

6

4

Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State
Fiscal Year 2024

October 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY
2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits
from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV

recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by State and Nationality

Data as of 6/5/2024 4:03:29 PM



PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Grand
Total

Iraq
Tennessee

Texas

Vermont

Washington

Italy Maryland

Pakistan Georgia

United Kingdom California

Georgia

Vietnam Arizona

California

Colorado

Florida

Indiana

Maine

Massachusetts

Missouri

North Carolina

Oklahoma

Pennsylvania

Tennessee

Texas

Washington

11

1

4954

1

484

4

6

3

12

4

6

44

22

4

4

4

4

10

17

4

6

31

6

13

25

2

4

6

16

1

18

6

2

3

12

8

2

1

1

1

6

2

4

3

1

2

4

1

1

1

3

10

4

9

2

2

1

1

6

2

2

12

6

4

8

3

8

2

3

4

6

Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State
Fiscal Year 2024

October 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY
2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits
from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV

recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by State and Nationality

Data as of 6/5/2024 4:03:29 PM


