## Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State Fiscal Year 2024

October 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024

DA Nationality	Affiliate Chate Name	0-4	New	Daa	lan	Fab	May	A	Mari	Grand
PA Nationality Grand Total	Affiliate State Name	Oct 1,307	Nov 2,328	Dec 2,959	Jan 2,929	Feb 2,876	Mar 2,537	Apr 3,429	May 2,872	Total 21,237
Afghanistan	Alabama	1,307	2,320	2,939	2,323	2,670	4	15	3	22
Argnanistan	Arizona	12	28	21	13	68	80	89	87	398
		12	20	4	11	00	80	09	12	27
	Arkansas California	327	614	983	856	747	594	848	645	5,614
	Colorado	33	76	95	88	44	28	74	60	498
	Connecticut	15	27	32	44	28	47	50	33	276
		12	21	32	44		47	50	33	5
	Delaware	20	32	32	48	5 36	70	119	106	463
	Florida									
	Georgia	37	60	89 17	71 9	79	39	117	50	542 107
	Idaho	12	8			12	25	16	33	
	Illinois	30	40	29	51	42	35	87	128	442
	Indiana		13	21	25	13	14	15	28	129
	Iowa	_		7	8	3	56	78	74	226
	Kansas	2	13	18	6	5	20	31	7	102
	Kentucky		3		11	4	6	25	40	89
	Louisiana						5			5
	Maine		7				11	23	1	42
	Maryland	62	97	126	166	156	143	123	110	983
	Massachusetts	3	18	54	24	37	36	39	18	229
	Michigan	5	26	19	24	22	34	57	32	219
	Minnesota	12	5	4	14	84	4	17	15	155
	Missouri	12	40	29	27	60	27	37	31	263
	Montana		7			2				9
	Nebraska	30	20	17	29	32	40	37	24	229
	Nevada	6	2	4	11	10	20	21	11	85
	New Hampshire		3					9	7	19
	New Jersey	8	10	17	7	6	20	18	12	98
	New Mexico	1	7			6	11	10	12	47
	New York	12	105	123	59	140	114	184	227	964
	North Carolina	17	55	68	65	45	30	73	69	422
	North Dakota	8	8	7	6		11	8		48
	Not Available						1			1
	Ohio	12	72	58	71	64	75	35	59	446

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV

## Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State Fiscal Year 2024

October 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024

PA Nationality	Affiliate State Name	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Grand Total
Afghanistan	Oklahoma			8	20	11	20	46	17	122
	Oregon	21	19	20	34	51	20	34	53	252
	Pennsylvania	20	40	63	60	107	113	124	107	634
	Rhode Island			3	6			8	16	33
	South Carolina	1		16	13	38	21	17	51	157
	Tennessee	16	24	26	19	5	8	25	41	164
	Texas	90	224	281	327	419	388	495	362	2,586
	Utah	4	23	4	29	43	40	52		195
	Vermont	6	4	1		2	14	20	10	57
	Virginia	283	343	381	377	237	125	136	109	1,991
	Washington	117	166	263	246	179	169	163	103	1,406
	Wisconsin	9	11		6	3	26	23	5	83
Finland	California	1								1
Germany	California				3			5		8
Iraq	Alabama						5			5
	Arizona					1				1
	California		4		4	4				12
	Colorado	4								4
	Georgia	6								6
	Idaho	1								1
	Illinois	4				3				7
	lowa		1		4					5
	Kentucky								3	3
	Maryland					3				3
	Massachusetts					3				3
	Michigan		8						5	13
	Minnesota								6	6
	Missouri	6								6
	Nebraska	4					7			11
	New York					8				8
	North Carolina							3		3
	North Dakota								3	3
	Ohio	1	2							3
	Tennessee				7					7

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient

## Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State Fiscal Year 2024

October 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024

PA Nationality	Affiliate State Name	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Grand Total
Iraq	Texas	6	12	6	4	8	4	4	5	49
	Vermont						1			1
	Washington	4	3	4						11
Italy	Maryland	4								4
Pakistan	Georgia							2		2
United Kingdom	California		4							4
	Georgia			4						4
Vietnam	Arizona		3		9				6	18
	California								1	1
	Colorado	6	8	1					1	16
	Florida		4					1	1	6
	Indiana							4		4
	Maine								2	2
	Massachusetts	4	6		4		1	2	8	25
	Missouri							1	12	13
	North Carolina	3						3		6
	Oklahoma		12	2	10			4	3	31
	Pennsylvania	2	2						2	6
	Tennessee		2	2						4
	Texas	8	6		3					17
	Washington		1			1		2	6	10

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Only Afghan and Iraqi Special Immigrant Visa (SIV) recipients and their family members are eligible to receive resettlement benefits from the Department of State. Any SIV principal applicants of other nationalities derived their status through an Afghan or Iraqi SIV recipient.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system

Amerasian and SIV Arrivals by State and Nationality

Data as of 6/5/2024 4:03:29 PM